RAYON 1-Sens 2

APL

4 1

8 2

9 3
RAYON 5-Sens

APL

1 1

2 2

3 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

10 7

11 8

9

0

AFDELING
LIDNR.

01090264
04311542
04311615
01090167
03529131
03290826
04311500
03200068
03299002

RPL CPL VPL

RPL CPL VPL

NAAM

1 1 H. wosten jl

2 2 H. wosten jl

3 3 Job v/d Horn jl
2 MET

NAAM

1 1 sander Sschra jl
2 2
3

Jelle Hooikammer j
3 Daniel Mussche j1

Jelle Hooikammer j
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche jl

1 1 comb. M & M Jonker
Sander Schra jl

2 2 Bert Nakken jr. ji

3 3 Ccomb. M & M Jonker

10
NAAM

H. wWosten jl

Jelle Hooikammer j1
Sander Schra ji

Job v/d Horn jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Roy Ottens jl

comb. M & M Jonkerjl

JEUGD DAGFOND

PLAATS

Eenrum
Eenrum
Eenrum

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Veenoord
Nieuw-Amsterdam

--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 3000.0
2- 2910.0
3- 2550.0
4- 1815.0
5- 1268.7
6- 1167.5
8- 820.0
7- 820.0
9- 683.8

RINGNUMM

71556544
71556551
71556862

RINGNUMM

71691954
61178724
71692674
71691605
61216679
51279345
71656909
74708441
71644679
71642866

MET 9 DUIVEN OP 23/06/18 OM 07.00 UUR

AD

07
07
02

28 DUIVEN OP 23/06/18 oM 07.00 UUR

AD

02
03
04
03
04
04
16
02
03
16

LIDNR.

04311542
04311615
01090264
01090167
03290826
03200068
03299002
04311500
03529131

GT

02
05
01

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD
618.784
02
619.710

16.05.40
16.45.24
16.49.29

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD
541.755
538.523
538.143
02

14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

42.
42.
48.
07.
17.
29.
59.
42.
10.
11.

38
58
26
32
36
04
17
26
34
22

NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer
Sander Schra jl
H. wosten jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Roy Ottens jl

Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Daniel Mussche jl
Temmen K. & C. jl

jl

1133.
1057.
1051.

1170.
1163.
1148.
1104.
1081.
1057.
1046.
1036.
1024.
1023.

MET/MIN

965
000
275

MET/MIN

987
201
777
588
444
085
000
954
659
076

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.0 1000.0
700.0 700.0
400.0 400.0

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
910.
820.
730.
640
550.
460.
370.
280.
190.

0
0
0
0
.0
0
0
0
0
0

1000.0
700.0
400.0

1000.0

820.0
640.0

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-

1455.
1218.
1000.
795.
443,
410.
392.
320.

OQUIO O OO

BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



